
19950809

19921216

19770722

19990222

20110830

20090331

20031215
B19620322

A19471231

B19720531

19770722
19940914

19901010

19890510

19990222

19620322
19940914

B19680807

20090526

B19720712

2010-08-31

B19700916
19960410

A19460121 19910911

19790706

19810626

2010-05-24 B19700616

19810626

19890412

20070925 20090421

19810626
19910814

20070327

19900411

19760120

19970813

19871026

A19471230
2002061720020617

19981014

20040426

2004042620040426
19981014

20040426

KLIPPANS SR

KÄLLNA SOCKEN

Riksväg 13

E4

Stidsvig

Östra Ljungby

Hillesgården

Källna

E4

Pinneån

Ängelholms kommun

Pinneån


